

पु
मास - २५/११-१६) बाजारा) माती ६ ३८ पाक
कामापासु नक पुग विभाज कर्मा (मास)

Schedule XLV-form No. 134

ABSTRACT

MB No - 1078+1079-

khagganiq

DIVISION

khagganiq

SUB-DIVISION

10 SBD/2020-21

Measurement Book

Yaduvansham Infrastructure Private Limited.

55

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Sonmankhi Path - Begnadi Nadi Me us kar Se kamodhan					
Scheme - Narpat.					
Agency & Joduvansham Insura Structure Pub Ltd					
Agreement no 10/SB0/2020-21					
Date of start - 6/7/2020					
Date of completion 5/1/2022					
Provision of filling of working bench mark job					
Rty vide item (1) Page 33					
= 12 nos					
@ Rs 3859.56/m ³					46,315=
Cleaning and grubbing sand last (by manual means) job					
Rty vide item (2) Page 33					
= 7.90 m ³					
@ Rs 49,496.70/m ³					4,00,527
Construction of embankment with lead upto 100m job					
Rty vide item (3) Page 33					
@ Rs 10680.80/m ³					39,10,33=

Continuation

Op 150 = 21/24/16057/200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

56

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 6. Construction of subgrade and center shoulder sub					
Qty vide item (1) Page 33					
Qty vide item (2) Page 59 MS No 1073					
5. Construction of granular sub base by H.W. well grade sub					
Qty vide item (5) Page 33					
Qty vide item (9) Page 60 MS No 1073					
6 8. Pavement layers as follows					
WBM in III sub					
Qty vide item (6/8) Page 41					
Qty vide item (7) Page 60 MS No 1073					
7 9. Pavement as above primer coat (SS-1) - sub					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item (7) Page 41					
			10807.99m		
		42.081m			4,54,800.200
8. P.V. and 2 at 100m - 8					
(RS-1) as per 3-6					
Qty vide item (8) Page 42					
			10807.99m		
		42.081m			156067.200
9. Providing base and selling					
Base Grades base and selling					
Qty vide item (9) Page 42					
			10807.99m		
		42.081m			1927,754.200
10. Construction of compound					
CC Pavement - 20 J.M					
Qty vide item (10) Page 42					
			1611.21m		
Qty vide item (5) Page 60					
m.s.m. 1072			104,26m		
			1715.47m		
		6587.49m			1,13,00641.200
11. P.V. base and brick					
base on brickwork sub-grade					
to 36					
Qty vide item (11) Page 42					
			138.00m		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
gts vide item (7) Page 41					
					$= 10807.99m^2$
					$@ \beta 42.081m^2 \beta$ 4,54,800 ²⁰⁰
$\frac{8}{10}$ Plu a 2 a b b b b fact cost					
(RS-1) as per 3-1					
gts vide item (8) Page 42					
					$= 10807.99m^2$
					$@ \beta 14.441m^2 \beta$ 156067 ²⁰⁰
$\frac{9}{11}$ providing hand and rollers					
also graded brick surface					
gts vide item (9) Page 42					
					$= 10807.99m^2$
					$@ \beta 182.99m^2 \beta$ 1977,754 ²⁰⁰
$\frac{10}{12}$ construction of compound					
CC Perimeter - 20 J.W.					
gts vide item (10) Page 42					
					$= 1611.21m^2$
gts vide item (11) Page 60					
misr. 1072					$= 104.26m^2$
					$= 1715.47m^2$
					$@ \beta 6587.49m^2 \beta$ 1,13,00641 ²⁰⁰
$\frac{11}{13}$ Plu brick work					
layer on prepared sub-grade					
In 36					
gts vide item (11) Page 42					
					$= 738.00m^2$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			@B 486.78/m	=B	3,59,244-sq
(12/22) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic sub					
Qty vide Item (12/22) Part 42					
			= 563.60m		
			@B 735.40/m	=B	4,17,471-sq
(13/25) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic sub					
Qty vide item (13/25) Part 42					
			= 250.80m		
(14/26) Provision of fixed' load			@B 820.83/m	=B	2,05,864-sq
of provision of fixed					
load sub					
Qty vide item (14/26) Part 35					
			= 4 nos		
			@B 8857.11/m	=B	35,478-sq
15/28 Earth work in excavation					
for foundation sub					
Qty vide Item (15/28) Part 35					
			= 749.22m ²		
			@B 260.55/m	=B	1,95,239-sq
(16/29) Provision of concrete					
in foundation sub					
Qty vide Item (16/29) Part 35					
			= 97.38m ²		

Continuation

@B 4908.65/m = 478008-sq

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 30) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in foundation job					
Qty vide item (17) 30				42	
				= 618.94 m ²	
				@ B 5804.90 / m ²	35,92,885.00
(18) 31) Plaster with Cement mortar (1:4) on brick work					
Qty vide item (18) 31				44	
				= 1306.58 m ²	
				@ B 175.51 / m ²	2,29,318.00
(19) 32) Provision 15 mm Cement concrete included					
Qty vide item (19) 32				25	
				= 227.52 m ²	
				@ B 46.51 / m ²	10,582.00
(20) 33) 9/4 sand filling in foundation					
Qty vide item (20) 33				36	
				= 5724 m ²	
				@ B 397.22 / m ²	2897.00
(21) 34) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in foundation job					
Qty vide item (21) 34				36	
				= 169.02 m ²	
				@ B 5538.24 / m ²	9,35,313.00
(22) 35) Plain / Reinforced Cement concrete					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in Sub structure					
Qty of item $\left(\frac{22}{32}\right)$ Per 36					
				= 218 m ²	
			Q.B 5672.85/m ²		52077.00
²³ / ₃₈ Pavement bitumen painting over					
top surface sub					
Qty of item $\left(\frac{23}{38}\right)$ Per 38					
				= 18.90 m ²	
			Q.B 14,441/m ²		273.00
²⁴ / ₃₉ Plastering masonry RCC grade					
in surface sub					
Qty of item $\left(\frac{24}{39}\right)$ Per 436					
				= 32.16 m ²	
			Q.B 6712.23/m ²		219,426.00
²⁵ / ₄₀ Supplying fitting of blocks					
11500 block sub					
Qty of item $\left(\frac{25}{40}\right)$ Per 45					
				= 5.08 m ²	
			Q.B 54272.74/m ²		275,597.00
²⁶ / ₄₁ Plaster at Sill and Joint Seals					
1:5:10					
Qty of item $\left(\frac{26}{41}\right)$ Per 32					
				= 30.00 m ²	
			Q.B 35.15/m ²		1054.00
²⁷ / ₄₂ Brick masonry work in					
1:1:4 sub					

Continuation

